
Week 1
Tuesday 12th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 14th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 2
Tuesday 19th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 21st May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 3
Tuesday 26th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 28th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 4
Tuesday 2nd June (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 4th June (10:30 - 11am)

£20
 

For all sessions

Maths Booster Series: 
Number & Written Addition

Week 1
Monday 11th May (10:30 - 11am)

Wednesday 13th May (10:30 -
11am)

Week 2
Monday 18th May (10:30 - 11am)

Wednesday 20th May (10:30 -
11am)

Week 3
Wednesday 27th May (10:30 -

11am)
Friday 29th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 4
Monday 1st June (10:30 - 11am)

Wednesday 3rd June (10:30 - 11am)

£20
 

For all sessions

This month's Maths series focuses on place value and identifying
and working with large numbers in real-world contexts.



Week 1
Tuesday 12th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 14th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 2
Tuesday 19th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 21st May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 3
Tuesday 26th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 28th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 4
Tuesday 2nd June (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 4th June (10:30 - 11am)

£20
 

For all sessions

£20
 

For all sessions

Week 1
Tuesday 12th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 14th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 2
Tuesday 19th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 21st May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 3
Tuesday 26th May (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 28th May (10:30 - 11am)

Week 4
Tuesday 2nd June (10:30 - 11am)
Thursday 4th June (10:30 - 11am)

This month's English series focuses on different aspects of poetry
and oral tradition - from literary devices to punctuation. Participants
will explore their own creativity whilst learning about grammatical

structures and narrative strategies.

English Booster Series: 
Poetry


